40V 46cm Lawnmower - 2510107AU

Item Part No.

1

JMGW259

1.4 JMGW261

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

JMGWO046
JMGWO047
JMGWO048
JMGW264
JMGW265
JMGW049
JMGWO050

Description

Upper push handle assembly
Power box assembly

Handle knob assembly

Push handle limit assembly
Lower push lock assembly
Grass catcher bag frame

Grass catcher bag

Height adjustment extension spring

Mulch plug

Item
10
"
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Part No.

JMGWO043
JMGWO044
JMGWO051
JMGWO052
JMGWO053
JMGWO045
JMGW262
JMGWO054
JMGWO055
JMGWO056
JMGW263
JMGWO042

Description

Rear wheel

Front wheel

Side discharge chute
Side discharge cover assembly
Hexagon bolt assembly
Bar blade

Blade fan assembly
PCBA

Key assembly

Rear flap assembly
Height adjuster
Catcher bag assembly






